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Name Resource Agency Email Phone

Date of 

Last Contact Comments

David Rupert Armstrong Conservation District rupert2@windstream.net 724-548-3425 4/17/2013
Issued National Pollution Discharge 

Elimination System (NPDES) permit

Mark Hartle Pennsylvania Fish and Boat Commission mhartle@state.pa.us 814-359-5133 4/12/2013 Agreement on local boat ramp use

Douglas Caylor PA DEP - Division of Dam Safety dcaylor@pa.gov 717-772-5945 4/5/2013 Approved Limited Power Permit

Joseph Snyder PA DEP - Waterways and Wetlands Program jossnyder@pa.gov 412-442-4308 2/20/2013 Approved 401/404 Permit

Christopher Kriley PA DEP - Waterways and Wetlands Program ckriley@pa.gov 412-442-4315 2/20/2013 Approved 401/404 Permit

Rita Coleman PA DEP - Waterways and Wetlands Program rigraham@pa.gov 412-442-4149 2/20/2013 Approved 401/404 Permit

Hadi Emdad PA DEP - Waterways and Wetlands Program hemdad@pa.gov 412-442-4311 2/8/2013 Finalized review of construction drawings

Clinton Riley U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Clint_Riley@fws.gov 814-234-4090 6/29/2012 Concerns were addressed

Douglas McLearen Pennsylvania Bureau for Historic Preservation dmclearen@pa.gov 717-772-0925 7/13/2010 Concerns were addressed

Don L. Klima Advisory Council on Historic Preservation dklima@achp.gov 202-606-8505 4/21/2010 Concerns were addressed

Barry Snyder Seneca Nation of Indians N/A 716-945-1790 4/21/2010 Concerns were addressed

Emerson Webster Tonawanda Band of Senecas tonsenec@buffnet.net 716-542-4244 4/21/2010 Concerns were addressed

Rose Reilly USACE Pittsburgh Rosemary.J.Reilly@usace.army.mil 412-395-7357 9/15/2013 ongoing re: construction management

Jeff Benedict USACE Pittsburgh Jeffrey.M.Benedict@usace.army.mil 412-395-7202 9/15/2013 ongoing re: construction management


